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metal mesh

Whizard® Metal Mesh:
Ergonomically designed
hand protection

Our double interlocked

metal mesh is formed WI’@®
using state-of-the-art micro

plasma welding techniques which result in
a stronger, smoother, hermetically sealed
ring connections that have no gaps or
weak spots. No gaps mean a longer wear
life and a lowered risk of contamination.

e Stainless steel, ergonomically designed
gloves provide superior cut and puncture
protection

¢ Patented self-adjusting tensioning
system on wrist allows for an easy fit
with no straps or buckles to fasten

e All Whizard® mesh gloves come with
a metal serial number tag, which helps
with reissuance and sizing information

e Micro plasma welded rings have no gaps
to trap soil that can feed bacterial growth

e Made with 4mm ring using 0.5mm wire

e Available in hand glove, 2" cuff
& 712" cuff

e Available in sizes XXS-XXL

e Ambidextrous — turn inside out for the
other hand

e Easy to clean

e Repair service is available to extend the
life of the glove. For authorized repair
center call 800-247-3295.

e Sold by the piece

ABOVE: Hermetically
sealed micro plasma weld.
LEFT: Resistance welded
mesh rings with visible
gaps and weak spots.

WARNING: Cut resistant gloves are extremely cut
resistant but not cut proof. Do not subject to high
speed or highly serrated blades. Always disconnect
power before cleaning or removing slicer blades.

Hand Glove
XXS  CMO030000
XS CMO030001
S CM030002
M CM030003
L CM030004
XL CMO030005
XXL ~ CMO030006
Vest

XS~ CMO040401
S CM040402
M CM040403
L CM040404
XL CM040405
XXL  CMO040406

Hand Glove
2" Cuff

Vest
2" Cuff
XXS  CMO030500
XS CM030501
S CM030502
M CM030503
L CM030504
XL CMO030505
XXL  CMO030506
Half Back Tunic
XS CM040641
S CM040642
M CMO040643
L CMO040644
XL CMO040645
XXL  CMO040646

7.5" Cuff

Apron

7.5" Cuff

XXs  CM031900
XS CM031901
S CM031902
M CMO031903
L CM031904
XL CMO031905
XXL  CM031906

S CM040602
M CM040603
L CM040604
XL CM040605
XXL  CM040606

Apron
26"x 34" CM040205
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Part Number
333023
333025
333027
333368
333370
333372
333374
333376
333387
333388
333389
333390
333391
333477
333480
333482
333559
333562
333564
333587
333588
333591
333592
333595
333596
333599
333600
333603
333604
422-11
422-5
5500
599SL
625
628FR
636HR
636HRL
636HRLFR
636KCL
637KWL
642HR
644HR
644HRL
666
682
701
733312
733313
733322
733323
761
765
766
7700
7701

Description

Handguard Il, White
Handguard Il, White
Handguard Il, White
Knifehandler, White Standard
Knifehandler, White Standard
Knifehandler, White Standard
Knifehandler, White Standard
Knifehandler, White Standard
Knifehandler, White Extended
Knifehandler, White Extended
Knifehandler, White Extended
Knifehandler, White Extended
Knifehandler, White Extended
Whizard Armguard Il Gray
Whizard Armguard Il Gray
Whizard Armguard Il Gray
Whizard Armguard Il White
Whizard Armguard Il White
Whizard Armguard Il White
Gripmaster

Gripmaster

Gripmaster

Gripmaster

Gripmaster

Gripmaster

Gripmaster

Gripmaster

Gripmaster

Gripmaster

KELKLAVE Autoclave Terry Cloth
KELKLAVE Autoclave Terry Cloth
Bac Fighter IlI

Sports Gauntlet, PVC

Kevlar Gauntlet

Terry Cloth Welder

Terry Cloth

Terry Cloth

Terry Cloth

Kevlar, Cotton Lined

Kevlar Double Lined

Terry Cloth

Terry Cloth

Terry Cloth

Terry Cloth

Terry Cloth

Poly/Cotton Jersey
Gripguard

Gripguard

Gripguard

Gripguard

Terry Cloth

Terry Cloth

Terry Cloth

Mechpro, Basic

Mechpro
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Part Number
7750

776

7760

7780

7780

7790

9000

9904

9904
9904-LEA
9904-LEA
962

AD-14
AD-18
AD-18H
AD-24
AD-24H
BP864
B-PAD
CF2179
CMO030001
CMO030002
CMO030003
CMO030004
CMO030005
CMO030006
CMO030501
CMO030502
CMO030503
CMO030504
CMO030505
CMO030506
CM031901
CM031902
CM031903
CM031904
CM031905
CM031906
CM040205
CMO040401
CMO040402
CMO040403
CMO040404
CMO040405
CMO040406
CM040602
CMO040603
CMO040604
CMO040605
CMO040606
CMO040641
CMO040642
CMO040643
CMO040644
CMO040645

Description

Mechpro, Insulated

Terry Cloth

MechPro Waterproof

MechPro Linebacker

MechPro Linebacker

Mechpro, Grip

Cotton/Kevlar

Grand Explorer, Synthetic Palm
Grand Explorer, Synthetic Palm
Grand Explorer, Leather Palm
Grand Explorer, Leather Palm
Leather Driver

All Day Sleeve

All Day Sleeve

All Day Sleeve, Thumb Hole

All Day Sleeve

All Day Sleeve, Thumb Hole
Bemac Polarflex?

Baker Pad

Bemac Flambeau, PVC
Stainless Steel, Hand Glove
Stainless Steel, Hand Glove
Stainless Steel, Hand Glove
Stainless Steel, Hand Glove
Stainless Steel, Hand Glove
Stainless Steel, Hand Glove
Stainless Steel, 2" Cuff
Stainless Steel, 2" Cuff
Stainless Steel, 2" Cuff
Stainless Steel, 2" Cuff
Stainless Steel, 2" Cuff
Stainless Steel, 2” Cuff
Stainless Steel, 7.5" Cuff
Stainless Steel, 7.5" Cuff
Stainless Steel, 7.5" Cuff
Stainless Steel, 7.5" Cuff
Stainless Steel, 7.5" Cuff
Stainless Steel, 7.5" Cuff
Stainless Steel, Apron
Stainless Steel, Vest

Stainless Steel, Vest

Stainless Steel, Vest

Stainless Steel, Vest

Stainless Steel, Vest

Stainless Steel, Vest

Stainless Steel, Tunic

Stainless Steel, Tunic

Stainless Steel, Tunic

Stainless Steel, Tunic

Stainless Steel, Tunic

Stainless Steel, Half Back Tunic
Stainless Steel, Half Back Tunic
Stainless Steel, Half Back Tunic
Stainless Steel, Half Back Tunic
Stainless Steel, Half Back Tunic
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